TET Industrial Thermocouple
1 WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
Description & Features:
Applications:
Head
 Element
Output Signal
Accuracy
Temperature Range
Extension Material
Sheath Material
Pressure Rating
Process Connection
Conduit Connection
Enclosure Rating
Sensor Type Sensor Length Extension Material IP54 Enclosure ATEX ia Enclosure
J
  4” (100mm)
Galvanized Carbon Steel
TET11100 TET11100XPS2
  8” (200mm) TET11200 TET11200XPS2
 12” (300mm) TET11300 TET11300XPS2
 16” (400mm) TET11400 TET11400XPS2
  4” (100mm)
Stainless Steel
TET12100 TET12100XPS2
  8” (200mm) TET12200 TET12200XPS2
 12” (300mm) TET12300 TET12300XPS2
 16” (400mm) TET12400 TET12400XPS2
K
  4” (100mm)
Galvanized Carbon Steel
TET21100 TET21100XPS2
  8” (200mm) TET21200 TET21200XPS2
 12” (300mm) TET21300 TET21300XPS2
 16” (400mm) TET21400 TET21400XPS2
  4” (100mm)
Stainless Steel
TET22100 TET22100XPS2
  8” (200mm) TET22200 TET22200XPS2
 12” (300mm) TET22300 TET22300XPS2
 16” (400mm) TET22400 TET22400XPS2
Order Codes
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com
TETIndustrial Thermocouple
2WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
Wiring
Temperature Range Codes
°F only Code °C only Code
- 40°F to 120°F B14 -80°C to 50°C B26
-40°F to 160°F B15 -50°C to 50°C B27
0°F to 140°F B16 0°C to 50°C B28
0°F to 200°F B17 -50°C to 100°C B29
20°F to 240°F B18 0°C to 100°C B30
0°F to 250°F B19 -20°C to 120°C B31
50°F to 300°F B20 0°C to 150°C B32
50°F to 400°F B21 0°C to 200°C B33
50°F to 550°F B22 0°C to 300°C B34
150°F to 750°F B23 0°C to 450°C B35
0°F to 800°F B24 100°C to 550°C B36
200°F to 1,000°F B25 - -
Sensor Length N Im
  4” (100mm)
6.3” (160mm)
  4” (100mm)
  8” (200mm)   8” (200mm)
 12” (300mm)  12” (300mm)
 16” (400mm)  16” (400mm)
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com